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SV Edesheim

SV Queichheum
SSV Schwegenheim
SV Mechtersheim
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02
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05
06
07
08
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34

Verein

SSV Schwegenheim
SV Mechtersheim
SV Jockgrim 3

SV Rohrbach 2

SV Impflingen 2

SV Jockgrim 4

SV Edesheim

SV Queichheim

Name

Weyand, Philipp
Besau, Markus
Woll, Sintia

Name
Schlindwein, Dominik
Woll. Sintia
Besau, Markus
Weyand, Philipp
Junker, Marlon
Kripp, Manuel
Huber, Eva

Woll, Uwe
Arnold, Sebastian
Steiner, Andreas
Uschold, Andreas
Jockle, Heinrich
Meinhardt, Eric
Scherrer, Julian
Steiner, Stefan

Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Sud

6. Wettkampf, 16. November 2024

SV Rohrbach 2
SV Jockgrim 4
SV Impflingen 2
SV Jockgrim 3

Mannschaftswertung
1WK 2WK 3.WK
1108 1098 1102
1095 1088 1108
1070 1103 1114
1070 1085 1073
1058 1069 1066
1065 1095 1043
1063 1061 1077
1082 1040 1066

(= T - I - B~ B = T - I - B )

Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SV Edesheim
SSV Schwegenheim
SV Mechtersheim

Einzelwertung

Verein 1WK 2WK 3.WK
SSV Schwegenheim 374 374 374
SV Mechtersheim 372 376 377
SSV Schwegenheim 371 366 364
SV Edesheim 373 370 368
SV Impflingen 2 372 362 363
SSV Schwegenheim 363 358 364
SV Queichheim 371 356 366
SV Mechtersheim 357 357 360
SV Mechtersheim 366 355 371
SV Rohrbach 2 345 366 358
SV Jockgrim 4 364 369 336
SV Jockgrim 4 350 365 356
SSV Schwegenheim 353 353 362
SV Edesheim 347 353 360
SV Rohrbach 2 359 350 363

4.WK
1106
1092
1075
1102
1066
1075
1073
1060

4.WK
373
369
371

369
369
362
352
358
365
363
364
357
347
359
350

5.WK
1116
1098
1089
1076
1088
1086
1048
1073

5.WK
376
366
378
360
363
362
371

376
356
366
358
360
350
346
353

1093
1070
1115
1099

6.WK
1115
1099
1099
1090
1085
1063
1093
1070

380
377
376

6.WK
368
376
377
380
369
368
359
366
357
363
355
357
370
364
354

Summe
6645
6580
6550
6496
6432
6427
6415
6391

Summe
2239
2236
2227
2220
2198
2177
2175
2174
2170
2161
2146
2145
2135
2129
2129

1090
1063
1085
1099

Schnitt
1107,50
1096,67
1091,67
1082,67
1072,00
1071,17
1069,17
1065,17

Schnitt
373,17
372,67
371,17
370,00
366,33
362,83
362,50
362,33
361,67
360,17
357,67
357,50
355,83
354,83
354,83



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Schmitzer, Elke
Andreas, Patrick
Winstel, Maya
Junker, Linus — Frederic
Schwein, Kimi
Caforio, Cosimo
Eckerle, Thomas
Becker, Melanie
Weyand, Michael
Stauder, Dominique
Fuhr, Jan
Hesselschwerdt, Maurice
Metz, Tim

Ertel, Dominic
Henninger, Nikolas
Seiffert, Paul
Schneider, Lennard
Pfirrmann, Matthias
Herberger, Hannah
Bachtler, Nicky
Weber, Riidiger
Hust, Susanne
Schiwek, Andreas
Ziegler, Marleen
Steiner, Alisia
Burkhart, Jacqueline

SV Queichheim
SV Impflingen 2
SV Jockgrim 4
SV Impflingen 2
SV Jockgrim 4
SV Queichheim
SV Edesheim
SV Jockgrim 4
SV Edesheim
SSV Schwegenheim
SV Jockgrim 3
SV Jockgrim 3
SV Rohrbach 2
SV Jockgrim 4
SV Jockgrim 3
SV Jockgrim 3
SV Impflingen 2
SV Jockgrim 3
SV Rohrbach 2
SV Impflingen 2
SV Rohrbach 2
SV Rohrbach 2
SV Jockgrim 3
SV Queichheim
SV Rohrbach 2
SV Rohrbach 2

342
348
351
338
339
354
343
328
308
321
375

366
348
361
334

357
334
311

346
346
359
361
346
338
338
342
335
316
376
375
369
361
352
343

356
349
341
354
333
344
349
338
34
292
375
381
352
346
347
358

349

366
355
354
342
345
342
345
346
343
311

373
362
337
332

341
377

370

359
358
354
345
368
343
342
341
339
338
374
369
357
348
343

367
346
341

359
353
343
352
351
352
349
340
344
347
367
367

363
365
355

372

2128
2109
2102
2092
2082
2073
2066
2035
2010
1925
1867
1865
1806
1740
1735
1035
730
711
696
690
377
372
370
357
334
311

354,67
351,50
350,33
348,67
347,00
345,50
344,33
339,17
335,00
320,83
373,40
373,00
361,20
348,00
347,00
345,00
365,00
355,50
348,00
345,00
377,00
372,00
370,00
357,00
334,00
311,00
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